7.30-7.45

7.45-8.15

8.15-8.45

8.45-9.15

9.15-9.45

9.45-10.15

10.15-10.45
10.45-10.50

10.50-11.20

11.20-11.50

11.50-12.20

12.20-12.50

12.50-13.20

Montag

Frithaufsicht

Dienstag

Friihaufsicht

Kleine Pause

13.20-13.50

13.50-14.20

14.20-14.50

14.50-16.00

Mittagspause

Hausaufgabenzeit

1)

Betreuung

Kleine Pause

X

FordedDys /LRSS

FordeDys./LRS

Mittagspause

Hausaufgabenzeit

2

Betreuung

Mittwoch
Frithaufsicht

X

Kleine Pause

X

Pause
Mittagspause

X

Donnerstag

Frihaufsicht

Kleine Pause

X

Freitag

Frithaufsicht

Chor

) Chor

Kleine Pause

Betreuung

Betreuung

Mittagspause

Hausaufgabenzeit

Betreuung

Mittagspause

Hausaufgabenzeit

2

Betreuung




